## L06000021599

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Ad	dress)	<del></del> <del></del> _			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



100066558551

02/27/06--01005--001 \*\*160.00

PILEU 2006 FEB 27 PM 3: 32 2019 AHASSEE, FLORIDA

# BRYMM FEB 2 8 2006

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJ	<sub>ECT:</sub> Corne	rstone Installations	s & Design	l	
			d Liability Comp		<del></del>
The en	nclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filin	g.	2006 FEB 27 PM 3: 3
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	g:	AH 82.
	James Pa	atrick White			1 PA
		(	Name of Person)		بې اِلمَّا
	Cornersto	one Installations 8	k Design		ORD
		(	Firm/Company)		<del>7 (</del> ,
	4611 Abo	erdeen Circle			
	<del></del>	<u> </u>	(Address)		
	Viera (Re	ockledge), Fl 32	2955		
	viola (i ti	(City	State and Zip Code	e)	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Patr	ick White		at ( 321	, 243-20	45
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod		elephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	•	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exe	ourier Addression Section of Corporation duilding	ons : Circle

Cornerstone Installations & Design, L (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,"	SSEE
	رن کی ا
	.LC
	Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	Color Finite AT 1-11th Common in
The mailing address and street address of u	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4611 Aberdeen Circle	P. O. Box 1569
Viera, Fl 32955	Cape Canaveral, Fl 32920
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of James Pat	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are: rick White
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of  James Pat  A611 Aben	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are: rick White Name
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of  James Pat  A 4611 Aben  Florida street	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are: rick White Name deen Circle

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Linda Jean Willaims 4611 Aberdeen Circle Viera, FI 32955  James Patrick White 4611 Aberdeen Circle
MGRM	Viera, FI 32955  James Patrick White
	4611 Aberdeen Circle Viera, FI 32955
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
James	Patrick White

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

James Patrick White

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)